ICS672-01/02
   QuadraClock™ Quadrature Delay Buffer
MDS  672-01/02 C  1         Revision 112200
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc.• 525 Race Street • San Jose •CA•95126• (408) 295-9800 tel • www.icst.com
Block Diagram
Description Features
The ICS672-01 and ICS672-02 are zero delay
buffers that generate four output clocks whose

environmental requirements are not recommended without additional processing by ICS. ICS reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice.  ICS does
not authorize or warrant any ICS product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Shipping packaging Package Temperature
ICS672M-01 ICS672M-01 tubes 16 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS672M-01T ICS672M-01 tape and reel 16 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS672M-02 ICS672M-02 tubes 16 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS672M-02T ICS672M-02 tape and reel 16 pin SOIC 0 to 70 °C
ICS672M-02I ICS672M-02I tubes 16 pin SOIC -40 to 85 °C
ICS672M-02IT ICS672M-02I tape and reel 16 pin SOIC -40 to 85 °C
16 pin SOIC narrow
           Inches           Inches    Millimeters   Millimeters
Symbol Min Max Min Max
A 0.0532 0.0688 1.35 1.75